RIT/Whiteface Season Opener

ECCC
9/11-9/12
Wilmington, New York

CROSS COUNTRY

Women A

1 802 SULLIVAN
2 804 WHITE

3 803 BARSTOW
4 801 NICHOLS
Women B

1 900 KENNEY

2 902 MCCORMACK
3 906 CHAMBERLAND
4 907 STEERE
dnf 908 MASOPUST
Men A

1 1 HAMLIN

2 9 MAINER

3 29 MELONE

4 5 GRASS

5 26 RUSSO

6 25 CAFFERKY
7 4 TYMAN

8 37 SMITH

9 27 CARGILL
10 19 CHASE

11 3 IGO

12 12 HARNDEN
dnf 42 MERRYMAN
Men B

1 343 DELANEY
2 334 GROBICKI
3 305 BALDWIN

4 332 HASKINS

5 327 DISANTO

6 337 MONDIEK
7 342 RAGO

8 324 KANE

9 320 SMITH

10 318 IPP

11 301 HAGERTY
dnf 313 BERGMAN
dnf 328 DUNN

dnf 325 CARBERRY
Men C

1 540 PANICUCCI
2 552  PINTER

3 516 OSBORNE
4 531 DIXON

5 367 NOWAK

6 515 SAHAGIAN
7 550 BECHTEL
8 548 TRIMBY

9 521 BRICKER
10 508 GROSS

11 538 CAWLEY

4 starters
Maggie
Stephanie
Tricia
Ashley

5 starters
Marie
Cynthia
Lisa
Katie
Caitlin

13 starters
Christopher
Matt

Billy
Benjamin
Alexander
Patrick
Devin

Carl

Ben
Benjamin
Scott
Derek
Brendan

14 starters
Colin
Michael
Tristan
Tanner
Greg
Chris
Chris
Matthew
Taylor
Dan
Peter
Jonathan
Patrick
Brendan

19 starters
Eric
Jonathan
Douglas
Blaster
Gregory
Luke
Torrin
Sean
Alexander
Garrett
Eric

Northeastern University
University of New Hampshire
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont

University of Vermont
University of Vermont
University of Vermont
Northeastern University
University of Connecticut

University of Vermont
University of Vermont
University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College
Middlebury College
University of Vermont

Lehigh University

University of Vermont
University of New Hampshire
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont
University of Vermont

Saint Michael's College

Saint Michael's College
University of Vermont

University of Vermont

University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Connecticut
Clarkson University

University of New Hampshire
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Clarkson University

Northeastern University
University of Connecticut
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University

Clarkson University

Lehigh University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Rochester Institute of Technology

Pts
80
70
63
57

Pts
48
42
36
32

Pts
80
70
63
57
51
45
40
35
30
26
22
18

Pts
48
42
36
32
28
24
21
15
12

Pts
32
24
18
15

NWhr O

1:45:17
1:53:57

1:41:31
1:44:13
1:45:51
1:56:28
1:56:47
2:03:09

1:17:17
1:19:53
1:21:30
1:22:30
1:30:42

1:37
1:38
1:48
1:52

1:.07:17
1:08:43
1:08:47
1:10:12
1:12:15
1:14:17
1:14:52
1:21:00
1:21:03
1:23:00
1:26:04



12 559

13 558
dnf 545
dnf 544
dnf 541
dnf 553
dnf 547
dnf 512
DONWHILL
Women A

1 804
2 805
3 801
Women B

1 902
2 900
Men A

1 46
2 48
3 38
4 32
5 2

5 43
5 16
5 33
9 51
10 53
10 29
12 34
12 10
12 20
15 40
15 45
15 35
18 44
19 41
20 30
20 49
22 47
23 52
24 13
25 50
26 22
27 36
28 31
29 39
dnf 3
Men B

1 344
2 340
2 345
4 349
5 323
6 331
7 329
8 330
9 302
10 350
11 311
12 348

HORN
STONE
CALHOUN
RINE
HAHN

ST DENIS
MANN
HOLMES

WHITE
MINOR
NICHOLS

MCCORMACK
KENNEY

MCANDREW
YANNUZZI
OLIVER
PATALANO
CONROY
SULLIVAN
DAVIDSON
NUGENT
GENTILE
MICHAUD
MELONE
ESTRICH
ROSENFELD
DEPREY
GAMBARDELLA
FRANCO
NOONAN
MIELE
LAPLANTE
MEISSNER
RUTHERFORD
FARRELL
WELLS
WILKINS
HWANG
THODAL
HAUTANIEMI
FOSTER
VARGAS

IGO

ELLIOT
SCHNEIDER
GAGNE
CZAJA
ETERNO
DICK
HASKINS
SCOTT
PARASCANDOLA
MECH
BRADFORD
DONAHUE

Chris

Mark

Peter
Christopher
Gregory
Martin
David
Michael

3 starters
Stephanie
Anne
Ashley

2 starters
Cynthia
Marie

30 starters
Alex
Brian
John

Nik

Ryan
Connor
Tom
Tucker
Nathaniel
Craig
Billy
Benjamin
Tim

Daryl
David
Sam
Patrick
Anthony
Shaun
Destroyer
Erik
Andrew
Justin
Cody
John
Robert
Max
Stuart
Wyatt
Scott

23 starters
Benjamin
Marc
Adam
William
Austin
Alexander
Cullen
Alex
James
Sean
Kyle
Patrick

Saint Michael's College

Saint Michael's College
University of New Hampshire
Clarkson University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of Connecticut
Rochester Institute of Technology
Dartmouth College

University of New Hampshire
Clarkson University
University of Vermont

University of Vermont
University of Vermont

Clarkson University

Pennsylvania State University
University of Vermont
Northeastern University
Northeastern University
University of Connecticut
University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
Hampshire College

Wentworth Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University
University of Vermont

University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
University of Connecticut
University of New Hampshire
University of Connecticut
University of Massachusetts - Amherst
Northeastern University

Cornell University

Boston College

Wentworth Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Wentworth Institute of Technology
Lehigh University

Rochester Institute of Technology
Northeastern University
University of Vermont

University of Vermont

University of Massachusetts - Amherst
University of Connecticut

University of Massachusetts - Amherst
University of Connecticut

University of Vermont

Northeastern University

Clarkson University

Northeastern University

Rochester Institute of Technology
Clarkson University

University of Vermont

Saint Michael's College

Pts
80
70
63

Pts
48
42

Pts
80
70
63
57
43
43
43
43
30
24
24
15
15

A AN WNN

Pts
48
39

30
30
24
18
18
12

05:42.00
05:53.00
09:51.00

09:45.00
15:27.00

03:44.00
03:48.00
03:50.00
03:52.00
03:53.00
03:53.00
03:53.00
03:53.00
03:54.00
03:55.00
03:55.00
03:57.00
03:57.00
03:57.00
03:58.00
03:58.00
03:58.00
04:01.00
04:02.00
04:04.00
04:04.00
04:08.00
04:13.00
04:16.00
04:19.00
04:22.00
04:27.00
04:34.00
04:41.00

03:53.00
03:56.00
03:56.00
03:58.00
04:02.00
04:05.00
04:07.00
04:11.00
04:12.00
04:18.00
04:19.00
04:20.00



13

15
16
17
18
19

21

22
23

en C
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SHORT TRACK CROSS COUNTRY

Women A
1
2
3
4

Women B

346
336
316
315
351
347
310
339
335
319
338

561
564
562
560
557
555
554
507
510
563
566
556
523

801
804
802
803

902
908
900
906

29
19

26
25
12

27

37

334
305
332
329
333
313
325
342

LYLE

RAND
COAKLEY
LEE
SACCOCCIO
REED
TOWNSEND
VAN VRANKEN
FOSTER
RHODIN
SEILS

FREY

BARIL
CARDIN
FOLLHI
WHYNALL
HOLT
SPIER
SURGENT
GARTHWAIT
MILLER
GREENLAW
MCBRIEN
ALMEIDA

NICHOLS
WHITE
SULLIVAN
BARSTOW

MCCORMACK
MASOPUST
KENNEY

CHAMBERLAND

MAINER
HAMLIN
MELONE
CHASE
GRASS
RUSSO
CAFFERKY
HARNDEN
TYMAN
CARGILL
IGO
SMITH

GROBICKI
BALDWIN
HASKINS
HASKINS
NUGENT
BERGMAN
CARBERRY
RAGO

Colin
Cornelius
Steven
Spencer
Max
Austin
Greg
Cooper
Joseph
Emil
Drew

13 starters
Samuel
Jacob
Ben
Robert
Scott
Alexander
Steven
Thoas
Robert
Matthew
Dana
John
David

4 starters
Ashley
Stephanie
Maggie
Tricia

4 starters
Cynthia
Caitlin
Marie
Lisa

12 starters
Matt
Christopher
Billy
Benjamin
Benjamin
Alexander
Patrick
Derek
Devin

Ben

Scott

Carl

15 starters
Michael
Tristan
Tanner
Cullen
Tucker
Jonathan
Brendan
Chris

Clarkson University

University of Vermont
Northeastern University
University of Vermont

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Champlain College

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Connecticut

University of Connecticut
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Clarkson University
University of Connecticut
University of Connecticut
University of Vermont
University of Vermont
Lehigh University

Lehigh University

Saint Michael's College
University of Vermont
University of Connecticut
Northeastern University

University of Vermont
University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University
University of New Hampshire

University of Vermont
University of Connecticut
University of Vermont
University of Vermont

University of Vermont
University of Vermont
University of New Hampshire
University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College
Middlebury College
University of Vermont
University of Vermont

Lehigh University

University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont
University of Vermont

University of Vermont
University of Vermont
University of Vermont
Clarkson University
University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont
Clarkson University
University of Connecticut

Pts
32
24
18
15
11

“NWbhO

Pts
80
70
63
57

Pts
48
42

32

Pts
80
70
63
57
51
45
40
35
30
26
22

Pts
48
42
36
32
28
24
21
15

24:33

@ 1lap

17:27

32:21

@ 1lap

@ 2 laps

26:00

@ 1lap

04:22.00
04:23.00
04:28.00
04:30.00
04:31.00
04:33.00
04:34.00
04:35.00
04:37.00
05:00.00
05:07.00

04:11.00
04:28.00
04:42.00
04:44.00
04:46.00
04:46.00
04:58.00
05:01.00
05:09.00
05:10.00
05:18.00
05:59.00
06:01.00



9 337
10 328
11 308
12 318
13 320
14 301
15 311
Men C

1 545
2 512
3 366
4 516
5 540
6 549
7 367
8 514
9 566
10 552
11 548
12 531
13 538
14 565
dnf 553
TEAM RELAY
Co-Ed A

1

SUPER D
Women A

1 804
2 802
3 801
4 805
Women B

1 902
2 900
3 906
Men A

1 29
2 1

3 43
4 3

5 53
6 20
7 28
8 40
9 10
10 45
11 38
12 44
13 52
14 2
15 16
Men B

1 340
2 326
3 308

MONDIEK
DUNN
SURGENT
IPP

SMITH
HAGERTY
BRADFORD

CALHOUN
HOLMES
THODAL
OSBORNE
PANICUCCI
PATALANO
NOWAK
CLEMENCE
GREENLAW
PINTER
TRIMBY
DIXON
CAWLEY
ORBANAC
ST DENIS

WHITE
SULLIVAN
NICHOLS
MINOR

MCCORMACK
KENNEY
CHAMBERLAND

MELONE
HAMLIN
SULLIVAN
IGO
MICHAUD
DEPREY
HASKINS
GAMBARDELLA
ROSENFELD
FRANCO
OLIVER
MIELE
WELLS
CONROY
DAVIDSON

SCHNEIDER
CARGILL
SURGENT

Chris
Patrick
Thoas
Dan
Taylor
Peter
Kyle

15 starters
Peter
Michael
Robert
Douglas
Eric

Nik
Gregory
Benjamin
Dana
Jonathan
Sean
Blaster
Eric

Tim
Martin

4 starters
Stephanie
Maggie
Ashley
Anne

3 starters
Cynthia
Marie
Lisa

15 starters
Billy
Christopher
Connor
Scott
Craig
Daryl
Cullen
David

Tim

Sam

John
Anthony
Justin
Ryan

Tom

12 starters
Marc

Ben
Thoas

Rochester Institute of Technology
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Lehigh University

Rochester Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
Dartmouth College

Lehigh University

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University
Northeastern University

Clarkson University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
Rochester Institute of Technology
Northeastern University
Rochester Institute of Technology
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of Connecticut

University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
Northeastern University
University of Vermont
Clarkson University

University of Vermont
University of Vermont
University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
University of Vermont

Wentworth Institute of Technology
University of Vermont

Clarkson University

University of Connecticut
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
Wentworth Institute of Technology
Northeastern University
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
University of New Hampshire
Lehigh University

12
9
7
5
3
2
1
Pts
32 2544
24
18
15
12
9
7
5
4
3
2
1

@ 1lap
Pts
80
Pts
80 08:18
70 08:25
63 09:12
57 11:02
Pts
48 11:47
42 14:29
36 14:40
Pts
80 06:00
70 06:15
63 06:46
57
51 06:54
45
40
35 07:15
30 07:19
26 07:42
22 07:48
18
15 07:58
12 08:07

9 Relegated for early start

Pts
48 07:05
42
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33

323
336
316
346
302
341
335
311

561
555
510
543
566
533
548
542
515
547

NUGENT
ETERNO

RAND

COAKLEY

LYLE
PARASCANDOLA
RUSSO

FOSTER
BRADFORD

FREY

HOLT
GARTHWAIT
DUNN
GREENLAW
SMITH
TRIMBY
DISANTO
SAHAGIAN
MANN

Tucker
Austin
Cornelius
Steven
Colin
James
Alexander
Joseph
Kyle

10 starters
Samuel
Alexander
Robert
Patrick
Dana
Taylor
Sean
Greg
Luke
David

University of New Hampshire
University of Vermont

University of Vermont
Northeastern University

Clarkson University

Rochester Institute of Technology
Middlebury College

University of Connecticut
University of Vermont

University of Connecticut
University of Vermont

Lehigh University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
University of Vermont

University of New Hampshire
Rochester Institute of Technology
University of New Hampshire
Lehigh University

Rochester Institute of Technology

32

24
21
15
12

Pts
32
24
18
15

w s OONO

07:21
07:28
07:39
07:49
07:54
08:11
08:53

07:30
07:42
07:44

08:19

10:09



